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6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. LondonNews
9.30 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
11. 0 For My Lady: Serial, "TheLady"
11.20 Melodious Memories: Nov-
elty and humour
12..0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.4% p.m., LONDON NEWS)2..6 Vaudeville Matinee
3. 0 nds,. Banjos and Bari-tones, ~ Revels, Recitals andRhythry
4.30 Ca® music
5. 0 Chilaven’s session: BigBrother Bil
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and War Review)
6.40 List of names of men
speaking in the Radio Magazineat 9 a.m. on Sunday
7. 0 Local news service
7.15. Topical Talk from the BBC
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Norman Cloutier Orchestra,"Avalon" (Rose), "Chanson-ette"’ (Friml)
7.36 The Melody Men,"What’s It Matter?" (Saun-
ders), "I’lL Always Remember"(Allison)
41 Norman Cloutier Orches-
tra,
"Can’t Help Lovin’ That Man"
(Kern
7. What American Commenta-
mentators y8. 0 Boston Promenade Orches-
tra, *
"Espana Rapsodie’’ (Chabrier)8.6 From the Studio: Valda
McCurdy (soprano),

~ "The iInd’s. in the South"
(Scott), "June Music" (Trent)
8.12 Boston Promenade Orches-
a,
"Caucasian Sketches" (Ippoli-tov-Ivanov)
8.28 From the Studio: Arthur
Robertson (baritone),"Linden Lea" (Vaughan Wil-liams), "Drink to Me Only withThine Eyes" (arr, Quilter), "InSummer Time on _ Bredon’’(Peel)
8.37 Bournemouth Municipal Or-chestra,
"Echoes of the Valley’ (Gen-nin), ‘Intermezzo Pizzicato’’
(Birch)44 From the Studio: Valda
McCurdy (soprano)"Time, You Old Gipsy Man"(Besly), "Down in the Forest"
(Ronald) s

8.50 Dajos Bela Orchestra,"Festival Polonaise’ (Svend-
pees
"Eldgaffeln" (Landen)8 Station notices

9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Old Time Dance
10. 0. Sports summary
10.10 Old Time Dance (contd)10.50 War Review11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

QIYVO _ tone’ sm.
5. Op.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
7.45 "Adventure"
8. 0 Variety
8.30 "Parker of the Yard"9.0 Band music
10. O Classical music
10.30 Close, down
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7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m London News
41. 0 For My Lady: "The Lady"
41.20 Melodious Memories
412. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS) ,
6. O Saturday Special6.0 "Live, Love and Laugh"
6.15 LONDON NEWS and War
Review6.41 j\|List of names of men
gpeaking in the Radio Magazine
_proadcast at 9.0 a.m. on Sunday
6.45 "Delibes tn Vienna"gr To-day’s Sports ResultsAccordiana
7.15 Topical Talks from the
7.30 Screen Snapshots
7.45 What American Commenta-
Sa

‘8. 0 Hour (Bebe Daniels)
8.57 Station Notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 For the Musical Connois-
seur: "Requiem Mass’? (Mozart)K.626-University of Pennsyl-
vania Choral Society and Phila-
delphia Orchestra (Harl Mc-
Donald)
10.12 Close down

Saturday. Mareh 25 |
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6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Jane)
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.456 The Friendly Road (The
Pathfinder)
10. 0 New recordings
12. 0 Music and sports splashes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
12.30 Gardening session (John
Henry)1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)1.302.0 Calling All Girls!3.0 Sincerely Yours4.0 The Hit Parade (U.S.A.)
4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)
5. 0 Thea and the Sunbeams
yorA ser:

Results (Bill Mere-dith
6.saleThe Lone Ranger Ridesenbiases News

6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Operative No. 48
7. 0 Wartime Living7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 in His Steps
7.45 Talking Drums8. 5 Intermission
8.20 The Van Teeters
8.45 Sparky and Dud
9.141 Announcements of National
importance
9. 6 Doctor Mac
9.20 On Wings of

smanrtgs A0. 0 New Overseas Dance Hits
1. 0 London News
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6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
8.15 Preview of week = end
sport .
9. 0 Bachelor’ Girls’™ session
(Kathleen) :10. 0 Gardening session (Snowy)10.15 Joseohine, Empress of
France
10.30 Variety programme12. 0 Mid-day melody menu
12.15 & 1.15p.m. London News2.0 Variety and sports fiashes
3. 0 First sports summary3.50 Second sports summary4. 0 The Hit Parade (U.S.A.)6.0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
61 London News
6.45 Sports results (George
Edwards)
> Wartime Living
Rambles in Rhythm
In His Steps
Talking DrumsIntermission
The Van Teeters
Doctor Mac
On Wings of Melody
Variety
Dance time
The National Barn Dance
London News
Dance time (continued)

TA: hort
6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News30 Health talk
O Breakfast Club
0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Paula ;

QO Rhythm and Romance
.30 Gardening session (David)
2. 0 Lunchtime session
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 We Strike for Freedom
1.30 For the Home Gardener
1.45 Passing Parade and,SportsFlashes
4. 0 Duffy’s Tavern (U.S.A.)4.50 Sports results
5. 0 Children’s session, with
Grace and Jacko
. 0 The. Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
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6.15 London News
6.30 Story Behind the Song
6.45 Out of the Box
7. 0 Wartime Living
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 In His Steps: Blackmall
(part 2) ;

45 First Light Fraser
5 Intermission
20 The Van Teeters45 Talking Drums
O Doctor Mac
15 On Wings of Melody
30 For the Stay at Home
O Dan Dunn: Secret Operae
ve No. 48
. O London News

4ZB 1310 -ageryeon m.
6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m, London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Of Interest to Men
2. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
4. 0 Duffy’s Tavern
5. 0 The Children’s session, in-
cluding the Junior Radio Players
5.30 Did You Ever Wonder?
5.45 The Garden Club of the Air
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Talking Drums
Sports Results
Rambles in Rhythm
In His Steps
Talking DrumsIntermission
The Van Teeters
Time Out
Doctor Mac

* On Wings of Melody
10. Band Wagon
10.30 &11.15 Broadcast. of theTown Hall Dance ; ©
11. 0 London News

: )' /; A PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
9. 0-9.30 Good-morning!
5. Op.m. Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports results (Fred
Murphy)
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7.145 Gardening session8.15 Passport to Danger8.30 Saturday Night Special
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Humour
9.30 Dance time

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS. —
Paid in advance at any Money Order
Office: Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-.
All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and may
not be reprinted without permission.

V
Nothing] better for &CLEAR
COMPLEXIONIf
nsikhchopoti

OrblemishesworryYoll,try DDDPrescription A
greaseless,stainless,pleasant-to-useliquid
1c sinksdeep into the helps re-
move spots; rasheshenqoxcinskin eruptions;Also useful for eczema, dermatitis and
burniograshes: Get8bottletoday: 23
2/3,3/II;and t/28 bottle from all chemiets:
DDD.Co:Lid,,FleetLane,London,EC.4

DDD:PRESCRIPTION
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NEECO
(WEECD) FACTORIES

are NOW employed on essential work

WhenVictory is won
then those thingsYou need
and deserve will be yours_
Better NEECO APPLIANCES n2,43

YOUR
SerVICE FIRST


